CU-2976 RJS

REC

Form PTO-1595

|--|--|

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademark	ss: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 1) SAKAKURA, Osamu 2) NAKAJIMA, Tatsuji 12-2-02	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name:DAI NIPPON PRINTING CO., I Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 📮 Yes 💆 No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment 🖵 Merger	Street Address: 1-1, Ichigaya-kagach
Security Agreement Change of Name	
Other	1-chome, Shinjuku-ku, Tokyo-to,
	162-8001, Japan City:State:Zip:
Execution Date: September 2, 2002	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 📮 Yes
A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/229, 310 Additional numbers	B. Patent No.(s) attached? □ Yes ☑ No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	
concerning document should be mailed:	/0.00
Name: Richard J. Streit	7. Total fee (57 CFR 3.41)\$
Internal Address:	Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	None August
o /o Indoo & Down	8. Deposit account number:
Street Address: c/o Ladas & Parry	
224 South Michigan Avenue	
City: Chicago State: IL Zip: 60604	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit add
DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing	n information is true and correct and any attached cop
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is a true copy of the original document.	,
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing	November 27, 20 Signature Date

01 FC:8021

40.00 00

PATENT

LO1-52841 7 1

For Non-U.S. Clients

Assignment

,		samıı SAKAKURA a	und Tatsuji NAKAJIM	Α	of
					01
	juku-ku, Tokyo-to, e		certain improvement	e in	<u> </u>
nerema ANT	IREFLECTIVE FILM	ND SILICA LAYE	R	o III	
		ATTACA ATTACA			
			Management	AND THE STATE OF T	
and exe	cuted an applicatior ;		nt of the United State	es of America therefor o	n
		and			
	Whereas, DAI NIP	PON PRINTING	CO., LTD. of 1-1, Ichi	igaya-kagacho 1-chome,	1
	/	-ku, Tokyo-to, 16			
			t, title, and interest in to be obtained therefo		
	Now therefore, for v	aluable consider:	ation, receipt whereof	is hereby acknowledge	d,
	T/XXY / 3 3	.1 / \ 1		tuanafou to the above or	nom a J
				transfer to the above n	
				erest in the application iding the right to claim	
				t and Trademark Office	
				plication to the assigned	
any Let	ters ratent granted	I/wo will execute	e without further cons	sideration all papers de	emed
				oplication when called u	
	γ the assignee is	i connection with	t the Office Braces ap	pheation when canca a	tpon to
uo so by	the assignee.				
	I/We hereby author	ze and request o	ur attornevs LADAS	& PARRY of 224 South	Michigar
			SA to insert here in pa		-
	ation number 10/			and Confirmation n	umber
		, filedAugu	st 27, 2002) the filing	g date
and app	olication number of	said application v	vhen known.		
		- 10	100		
Date:	September 2, 200	2 Quamis	Sakakura.		
	s/				
	G	2 Tatail	Napajima		
Date:	September 2, 200	z Jansiyi	Jewayima_		
	s/	•			
ъ.					
Date:	s/				
	8/				
Data:					
Date:	s/	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	Si.				
Date:					
	s/				
Data:					

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. § 261)

PATENT REEL: 13545 FRAME: 0506

RECORDED: 12/02/2002

s/